
ORGANISATIONS ALLOCATED  A SUMMER ACTIVITIES 

GRANT IN 2016 

Name Of Organisation Amount Awarded 

Aston Village Hall £228.00   

Buntingford Cougars Youth Football 

Club 
£710.00  

Carers in Hertfordshire £1,000.00 

ESSA Water Activities  Centre £1,000.00  

Get Hooked on Fishing Hertfordshire £637.50   

SG12 – Youth Club £294.00 

Sawbridgeworth Young People’s Recreation 

Management Committee 
£500.00  

Standon and Puckeridge Tennis Club £500.00 

Whoosh Explore Canoe Club 

 
£400.00   

 

A Fresh Start Coaching & Training £714.00 

Anstey Pre-school Group 

 
£500.00  

Beane  Valley Holiday Club £2,600.00   

Bishops Stortford Cricket Club £900.00  



Braughing Playing Field Association 

Trust 
£2,454.00   

CHILD UK £2,184.10 

CHIPS £1,490.00 

FutureHope £1,250.00 

Grove Cottage £2,194.10 

Mudlarks £2,173.30 

The Gifted £1,000.00  

 

Wodson Park 

 

£2,271.00 

 

 

 


